
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
2
1

69
12
3
6

Name
Harrison / Patterson
Neary / Winn
Lambert / Wilson
Hirst / Lowther
Baker / Killingsworth
Alflatt / Speechley

Make
Shelbourne
Baker
GLR
Shelbourne
Shelbourne
Baker

Model
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Honda 600
Honda 600
Honda CBR-RR
Suzuki 599

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
12:09.485
12:11.720
12:40.063
12:57.384
12:57.896
13:21.106

Diff
LAP

2.235
30.578
47.899
48.411

1:11.621

Best Tm
2:00.206
2:00.244
2:04.122
2:08.002
2:08.265
2:10.324

Avg. Speed
71.952
71.732
69.057
67.519
67.474
65.519

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/04/2008 14:55:22

Clerk of Course:

Chief Timekeeper:

Weather:\Dry / Dull

www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

2.235

Avg. Speed

71.952

Best Lap Tm

2:00.206

Best Spd

72.775

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Ian Watson Spring Cup

National F2 Sidecars

Race 7 - 2nd Leg

Race

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

20/04/2008 14:41


